CORBION N.V.

CORBION N.V.

ISIN: NL0010583399 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:04

Price
19.79 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.80% (-0.16)

NL0010583399
CRBN

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

1,169 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

19.46 EUR (115)
20.08 EUR (200)
19.61 EUR
20.00 EUR
19.61 EUR
19.95 EUR
19.843327 EUR
56,820
1,127,498.00
558
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010583399&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010583399&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92ee59897549a3ee3acb324080b2e0296fe9f7193614b774e2dabfb83cb9ed59&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f570d669a9dbdfcb&time=1721065347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e70905e538788deeb1631eb172a985b8b47501e928b5fc7097821abaae000802&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a657c285d83b578a&time=1721065347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0940f2224256eee82d5bb9de44e3c1c256a925ea7ce666ac7f9c1bc6290652d3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f305084ec55353b2&time=1721065347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3c740bcdcbf437210d11bcf1bdd3027e663e2993f87525904a1b33faf991519&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a39113a324df0cf6f&time=1721065347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26f4578d4de3637f2b2b25078f4d061ce2ffbbd49bd04b31e553a4e61eb89bcc&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1897db6f907ced74d&time=1721065347&tool=RSC

CORBION N.V.

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:04

Price
19.79 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.80% (-0.16)

ISIN NL0010583399
Symbol CRBN
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,169 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.46 EUR (115)
Ask (Ask size) 20.08 EUR (200)
Open 19.61 EUR
High 20.00 EUR
Low 19.61 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.95 EUR
VWAP 19.843327 EUR
Volume (pcs) 56,820
Trading volume 1,127,498.00
Number of trades 558
Last size 46
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.09% -10.82% -58.94%
Perf (abs.) +1.13 -2.39 -28.27
Beta 1.13 1.15 0.82
Volatility 36.89 34.61 32.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:28
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:26
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 16:30

Price

19.73 EUR

19.71 EUR

19.87 EUR

19.87 EUR

19.82 EUR

19.44 EUR (55,791)
19.36 EUR (75,721)
19.74 EUR (98,863)
19.19 EUR (110,406)
22.20 EUR (2024/05/14)
15.73 EUR (2024/01/19)
22.58 EUR (2023/08/11)
14.54 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 4
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0010583399
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17666383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17666382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91098592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91098592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19531730

CORBION N.V.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/12

2024/
06/04

2024/
07/12

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

20:50 22.10 USD

17:35 19.79 EUR

08:10 19.88 EUR

21:50 19.78 EUR

0.00

0.00

1.13

0.00

0.00

558

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90907428

CORBION N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Q Corbion

Contact Details
CORBION NV

Piet Heinkade 127 - 1019 GM Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-20-590-69-11

Fax: +31-20-419-19-03

E-mail: communications@corbion.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier Rigaud
Andy Muller
Aurelie Dalbiez
Eddy van Rhede

van der Kloot
Jacqueline van

Lemmen
Jennifer Lindsey

Marco Bootz

Ruud Peerbooms

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mathieu Vrijsen
llona Haaijer
Dessislava
Temperley
Mary Doherty

Steen Riisgaard

William Lin

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@corbion.com
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